ZEAL Advertising

office: blvd. Basarabia 28A,
4th floor

022113 Bucuresti

Romania

Tel: +40.21.3255031, 32, 33
+40.21.3243033

Fax: +40.21.3255031
office@zeal.ro
comenzi@promozel.ro

Itemnumber:
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Print Position:

Print Method:

Print width MM:

Print Heigth MM:

Print Max. colours:
Price:

Export:

Inner:

Export weight:
Export (LxWxH):

Country of origin:
Statistic code:

Variations:

33506401 Slaz Mens t-shirt It blue S
T-Shirt 200. Tubular knit and rib knit collar with Elasthane and

shoulder to shoulder tape. Single jersey knit of 100% Cotton. 190 g/m?

The Catalogue 2010 500

Light blue

283C

Single jersey knit of 100% Cotton.
Front, Left breast

Screenprint

120

120

4

3.99 EUR

50 pcs
10 pcs
11 kg
39cmx 54 cmx 18 cm

BANGLADESH
(109) 610910000000000000

33S06401=Small
33S06402=Medium
33S06403=Large
33S06404=XL
33S06405=XXL
33S06406=XXXL
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